
Daily Average of High 12 Hourly % TDG Values for
Ice Harbor Tailwater and McNary Forebay Projects
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IHR Tailwater
115% State Forebay Criteria
120% State Tailwater Criteria

03/09/09 00:00

03/09/09 12:00

03/10/09 00:00

03/10/09 12:00

03/11/09 00:00

03/11/09 12:00

03/12/09 00:00

03/12/09 12:00

03/13/09 00:00

03/13/09 12:00

03/14/09 00:00

03/14/09 12:00

03/15/09 00:00

03/15/09 12:00

03/16/09 00:00

95.0

100.0

105.0

110.0

115.0

120.0

125.0

130.0

P
er

ce
nt

 T
D

G


